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No of Offers

Total Percentage
Total Offers

No. Of Students Placed

No. of students Opted for Placement
Dept Strength

16th Mar 2020
12th Mar 2020

7th & 26th Feb 2020
18th Feb 2020
1st Feb 2020

28th Jan 2020
25th Jan 2020
8th Jan 2020

20th Dec 2019
28th Dec 2019
23rd Dec 2019
8thNov2019
1st Nov 2019
31st Oct 2019
15th Oct 2019
22nd Oct 2019
18th Oct 2019
17th Aug 2019

6th & 7th Sep 2019
21st Aug 2019

3rd, 4lh & 14th Aug 2019

25th June 2019

18th,19lh&20lh June 2019

Date of Campus

Recruitment

Rs.3,20,000

Rs.3,00,000

Rs.3,40,000

Rs.2,40,000

Rs.2,50,000

Rs.3,40,000

Rs.2,50,000

Rs.3,60,000

Rs.2,50,000

Rs.2,50,000

Rs.2,50,000

Rs.4,20,000

Rs.3,36,000

Rs.2,50,000

Rs.3,36,000

Rs. 1,92,000

Rs.3,50,000

Rs.7,50,000

Rs.2,04,000

Rs.3,50,000

Rs.3,36,000

Rs.4,50,000

Rs.6,50,000

Salary

Sureti

Face
CTS
LSE

ATOS SYNTEL(FRENCH)
INFOSYS
AVASOFT

EPIKINDIFI
ATOS SYNTEL

e-NOAH
HEXAWARE

E-CON SYSTEM
TCS - INFRAMIND

SUTHERLAND
TCS - HUMANAI

PARAGON
WIPRO

TCS DIGITAL
JUST DIAL

HCL
TCS NINJA

KAAR TECHNOLOGIES
ZOHO

Name of the Organisation
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1

S.No.

*% MANAKULA VINAYAGAi
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
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TRIANING & PLACEMENT CELL
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
PLACEMENT DETAILS 2016-2020 BATCH - CONSOLIDATED


