

TRIANING & PLACEMENT CELL DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PLACEMENT DETAILS 2016-2020 BATCH - CONSOLIDATED

S. No.	Name of the Organisation	Salary	Date of Campus Recruitment	No of Offers
1	ZOHO	Rs.6,50,000	18 th ,19 th & 20 th June 2019	2
2	KAAR TECHNOLOGIES	Rs.4,50,000	25 th June 2019	3
3	TCS NINJA	Rs.3,36,000	3 rd , 4 th & 14 th Aug 2019	31
4	HCL	Rs.3,50,000	21 st Aug 2019	1
5	JUST DIAL	Rs.2,04,000	6 th & 7 th Sep 2019	6
6	TCS DIGITAL	Rs.7,50,000	17th Aug 2019	3
7	WIPRO	Rs.3,50,000	18th Oct 2019	3
8	PARAGON	Rs.1,92,000	22nd Oct 2019	1
9	TCS - HUMANAI	Rs.3,36,000	15th Oct 2019	9
10	SUTHERLAND	Rs.2,50,000	31st Oct 2019	9
11	TCS - INFRAMIND	Rs.3,36,000	1st Nov 2019	3
12	E-CON SYSTEM	Rs.4,20,000	8th Nov 2019	1
13	HEXAWARE	Rs.2,50,000	23rd Dec 2019	2
14	e-NOAH	Rs.2,50,000	28th Dec 2019	1
15	ATOS SYNTEL	Rs.2,50,000	20th Dec 2019	1
16	EPIKINDIFI	Rs.3,60,000	8th Jan 2020	1
17	AVASOFT	Rs.2,50,000	25th Jan 2020	1
18	INFOSYS	Rs.3,40,000	28th Jan 2020	3
19	ATOS SYNTEL(FRENCH)	Rs.2,50,000	1st Feb 2020	2
20	LSE	Rs.2,40,000	18th Feb 2020	19
21	CTS	Rs.3,40,000	7th & 26th Feb 2020	2
22	Face	Rs.3,00,000	12th Mar 2020	1
23	Sureti	Rs.3,20,000	16th Mar 2020	3
Dept Strength				93
No. of students Opted for Placement				93
No. Of Students Placed				81
Total Offers				108
Total Percentage				87.10

20 10 0 PLACEMENT COORDINATOR

PLACEMENT OFFICER

PRINCIPAL

HOD.